Position

Facilities Manager

Suprvsg Crafts Worker
Suprvsg Crafts Worker
Mechanical Crafts Worker I
Mechanical Crafts Worker Il
Mechanical Crafts Worker I
Mechanical Crafts Worker I
Mechanical Crafts Worker Il
Mechanical Crafts Worker I
Mechanical Crafts Worker I
Mechanical Crafts Worker Il
Accountant Auditor I

Lead Grounds Maintenance
Wkr

Mechanical Crafts Worker Il
Mechanical Crafts Worker I

Custodial Supervisor

Mechanical Crafts Worker I

Other Positions Held County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Department

Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt

Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt

Total Wages

$94,634

$68,146

$67,865

$61,819

$60,381

$59,245

$59,141

$58,836

$57,963

$57,440

$56,462

$52,774

$52,564

$51,578

$50,932

$49,578

$49,065

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,465

$20,765

$20,715

$19,032

$27,941

$27,658

$18,980

$23,631

$27,552

$18,789

$27,223

$22,746

$26,745

$26,400

$26,218

$17,316

$25,950



Grounds Maintenance Worker
Il

Grounds Maintenance Worker
Il

Grounds Maintenance Worker
Il

Accounting Technician
Custodian I
Custodian I
Custodian I
Custodian Il
Custodian Il
Custodian I

Admin Secretary |l
Custodian I
Custodian I
Custodian I
Custodian I
Custodian I

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt

Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt

$43,028

$43,027

$42,887

$38,904

$36,383

$35.114

$35,114

$35,031

$34,781

$34,781

$33,065

$32,764

$28,499

$27,175

$21,772

$5,798

$5,209

$2,689

$8,345

$16,484

$25,135

$20,367

$15,326

$23,721

$19,696

$15,046

$15,046

$15,046

$21,136

$23,366

$22,623

$22,400

$11,301

$0

$4,607

$936



Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Mechanical Crafts Worker |

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt
Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt

Public Works-Facilities
Mgmt

$1,049

$652

$228

$0

$0

$610



