Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Facilities Manager		Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$94,634	\$26,465
Suprvsg Crafts Worker		Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$68,146	\$20,765
Suprvsg Crafts Worker		Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$67,865	\$20,715
Mechanical Crafts Worker II		Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$61,819	\$19,032
Mechanical Crafts Worker II		Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$60,381	\$27,941
Mechanical Crafts Worker II		Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$59,245	\$27,658
Mechanical Crafts Worker II		Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$59,141	\$18,980
Mechanical Crafts Worker II		Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$58,836	\$23,631
Mechanical Crafts Worker II		Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$57,963	\$27,552
Mechanical Crafts Worker II		Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$57,440	\$18,789
Mechanical Crafts Worker II		Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$56,462	\$27,223
Accountant Auditor II		Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$52,774	\$22,746
Lead Grounds Maintenance Wkr		Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$52,564	\$26,745
Mechanical Crafts Worker II		Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$51,578	\$26,400
Mechanical Crafts Worker II		Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$50,932	\$26,218
Custodial Supervisor		Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$49,578	\$17,316
Mechanical Crafts Worker II		Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$49,065	\$25,950

Grounds Maintenance Worker	Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$43,028	\$8,345
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$43,027	\$16,484
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$42,887	\$25,135
Accounting Technician	Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$38,904	\$20,367
Custodian II	Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$36,383	\$15,326
Custodian II	Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$35,114	\$23,721
Custodian II	Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$35,114	\$19,696
Custodian II	Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$35,031	\$15,046
Custodian II	Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$34,781	\$15,046
Custodian II	Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$34,781	\$15,046
Admin Secretary II	Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$33,065	\$21,136
Custodian II	Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$32,764	\$23,366
Custodian II	Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$28,499	\$22,623
Custodian II	Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$27,175	\$22,400
Custodian II	Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$21,772	\$11,301
Custodian II	Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$5,798	\$0
Custodian II	Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$5,209	\$4,607
Custodian II	Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$2,689	\$936

Custodian II	Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$1,049	\$0
Custodian II	Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$652	\$0
Mechanical Crafts Worker II	Shasta County	Public Works-Facilities Mgmt	\$228	\$610